ci-kisa-p

tu-kes-sap

ci-kisa-p

(ni)

tokom-or

tu-pana

tu-pet

-81-




teyne-nitat

teyne-i

teyne-i

sitteksam

tes-un-i

tes-0-pet

tes

-82-




10

11

tes-ka-ka

tes-pet

retar-pira

temmun-ya

terke-us-i

teyne-ru

to-asam

-83-




ci-e-toy-pet

toy

toy-kamu-pet

toimaki

tuy-pake

to-ka

rucis-pok

ran-pok

to-utur

to
to-utur

to-paye

-84 -




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

to-ut

to-ut
to-put  to-putu

to-put

to

to-put

to-put

to-pet

to-pet

to-un-pet

toy-pet

ci-e-toy

700m

to-puy

-85 -




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

to-horo

horo

(to)

to-oma-nay

to-ya

to-ya

to

to-or

to-ya

28

tokap-us-i

tukapci

top-us-pet

tukusis-un-pet

- 86 -




25

26

27

28

29

30

tokko(ni)-kotan

tu-kotan

tu-kotan

to-kotan

to-kotan

to-kor-pet

tu-kor

(tu-kor)
tu

tu-kor

tus-pet

-87 -




31

32

33

34

35

36

37

totta-pet

tusso

tuk-so

tuk

tuk

to-pet

to-“ mak-oma-i ”’

- 88 -




38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

toma-ta-oro

toma-ta-ru

toma

tuyma-ci-nu-p

toma-ci-e-nup

tomam-pet

toma-oma-i

enrum-oma
-moy

tomam

tomam

tomari

moyre-tomari

-89 -




46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

tomari

tomari-nay

top-us-i

tonra-us-i

tum-sir-us-i

tu-mosir-us-i

pe-un-pe
pe-pe

pe-pe-nay

toy-kamu-pet

-90 -




